Bellekler

Uriin

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

PNY XLR DDR4 1x8GB 3200MHz Ram (MD8GD4320016AXR-
SI) (BULK)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-32G)

Marka

Transcend

Transcend

Pny

Transcend

10+

Stok

Fiyat

138,24 USD

226,80 USD

24,84 USD

243,00 USD



